



Account Name: Mr. RAVI NATH  
 Address: 41 SADAR BAZAR  
 LUCKNOW  
 LUCKNOW, mb no-9918402004-226002  
 41 SADAR BAZAR  
 Date: 20 Feb 2024  
 Account Number: 00000030750358380  
 Account Description: SBCHQ-SGSP-PUBIND-PLATINUM-INR  
 Drawing Power: 0.00  
 Interest Rate(% p.a.): 2.7000  
 MOD Balance: 0.00  
 C/F No: 85506434602  
 iFS Code: SBIN0000148  
 MICR Code: 274002102  
 Nomination Registered: No  
 Balance as on 1 Nov 2023: 8,91,559.74

Account Statement from 1 Nov 2023 to 31 Jan 2024

Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
1 Nov 2023	1 Nov 2023	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/330518204366/SWIGG YR/C/Cupiswigg@NA-	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094	116.00		8,91,444.74
1 Nov 2023	1 Nov 2023	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/330513214567/ZAAYK A R/HDFC/zaaykare@UPI P-	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094	487.00		8,90,957.74
1 Nov 2023	1 Nov 2023	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/330514218832/Enjoy Br/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI P-	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094	987.00		8,90,370.74
1 Nov 2023	1 Nov 2023	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/330514218908/Enjoy Br/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI P-	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094	2.00		8,90,368.74
1 Nov 2023	1 Nov 2023	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/330514218908/WANISH A D/HDFC/wanishadw@UPI P-	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094	1,350.00		8,89,018.74
2 Nov 2023	2 Nov 2023	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/367202038879/OM VARDH/YESBK/2411238933/NA-	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093	1,901.00		8,87,117.74
2 Nov 2023	2 Nov 2023	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/367203471537/SIDDH ANT/CNRB/6318094738/NA-	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093	20,000.00		8,67,117.74
2 Nov 2023	2 Nov 2023	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/330618232131/SANGA M L/SBIN/7081370991/Sent-	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093	400.00		8,66,717.74
2 Nov 2023	2 Nov 2023	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/367218109491/VINAY S/SBIN/9026555070/NA-	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093	800.00		8,65,917.74
3 Nov 2023	3 Nov 2023	BY TRANSFER- NEFT*RBISDGOUPEP*RBI308 2383313925*MAHARAJGANJ TREA-	TRANSFER FROM 4897255044305		1,77,256.00	10,43,173.74
3 Nov 2023	3 Nov 2023	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/367333966166/Mi Mobil/PYTM/paybi3066/Did22-	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092	610.06		10,42,563.68
3 Nov 2023	3 Nov 2023	BY TRANSFER- NEFT*RBISDGOUPEP*RBI308 2383311403*MAHARAJGANJ TREA-	TRANSFER FROM 4897254044306		4,850.00	10,47,413.68

Self attested  
 R. Nath  
 19/3/24  
 प्रधान न्यायाधीश  
 नवियार न्यायालय प्रतापगढ़

Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
27 Jan 2024	27 Jan 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/439323653871/SWIGGY/YESB/swiggy@yes/Pay for-	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091	193.00		21,91,822.18
28 Jan 2024	28 Jan 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/439401765763/Swiggy/UTIB/swiggy.rzp/PayviaR-	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090	111.00		21,91,711.18
28 Jan 2024	28 Jan 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/439451311617/Tata Sky/PYTM/paytm-ptmb/Old22-	TRANSFER TO 4897698162090	3,000.00		21,88,711.18
28 Jan 2024	28 Jan 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/402813177627/YASH MED/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI P-	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090	1,938.00		21,86,773.18
28 Jan 2024	28 Jan 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/402887117022/REMIT TO /PYTM/paytm-8035/Old20-	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090	1,991.00		21,84,782.18
28 Jan 2024	28 Jan 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/02820191560/NADEE MUTIB/khan1.sahu/UPI Pay-	TRANSFER TO 4897690162090	750.00		21,84,032.18
29 Jan 2024	29 Jan 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/402958792707/YASH MED/PYTM/pay8874401/Old20-	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095	440.00		21,83,592.18
29 Jan 2024	29 Jan 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/439517494779/SWIGGY/YESB/swiggy@yes/Pay for-	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095	180.00		21,83,412.18
29 Jan 2024	29 Jan 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/402926980426/Swiggy/UTIB/swiggy.rzp/PayviaR-	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095	510.00		21,82,902.18
29 Jan 2024	29 Jan 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/402927964149/SIDH ANTI/CNRB/831B094738/NA-	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095	1,500.00		21,81,402.18
30 Jan 2024	30 Jan 2024	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 163 PICUP BUILDING LUCKNOW-		10,000.00		21,71,402.18
30 Jan 2024	30 Jan 2024	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 164 PICUP BUILDING LUCKNOW-		10,000.00		21,61,402.18

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

\*\*This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

*Self attested*  
*K. Anitha*  
 19/3/24

**प्रधान न्यायाधीश**  
**भारतीय न्यायालय चक्रवर्ती**